

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C. No.92 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.02.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Sri T.Vasantha Rao, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner is present. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue appearing on behalf of the respondents seeks time to file counter. Notice has not yet been served upon the official respondents. List on 15.04.2026. B/o. LPD	Transferre d to I/O folder before correction B/o.Pvt